
School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

200570Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 200570 - NORMAN TURNER - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amDEPART WHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 6:20 am1605 JARRELL DR @ DOMINO'S PIZZA

 3 6:23 amCHASTANG AVE & LAFARGUE ST

 4 6:25 amCLARK AVE W & LEGGETT DR

 5 6:28 amOWENS ST & MCCANTS AVE

 6 6:30 amBANK AVE & MAIN ST

 7 6:45 amARRIVE BLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 200570 - NIORMAN TURNER - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 2:35 pmDEPART BLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 3 2:45 pm1605 JARRELL DR @ DOMINO'S PIZZA

 4 2:48 pmCHASTANG AVE & LAFARGUE ST

 5 2:50 pmOWENS ST & MCCANTS AVE

 6 2:53 pmCLARK AVE W & LEGGETT DR

 7 2:55 pmBANK AVE & MAIN ST

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

200574ABus Number:

ZONE 2 - 200574 - JANET MAYO - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:20 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:23 amATHEY & ZEIGLER BLVD (@ ONE STOP)

 3 6:24 amATHEY RD & JAMES ST

 4 6:27 amBARKER DR W & JAMES ST

 5 6:28 amTANNER ST & BARKER DR E

 6 6:29 amMIDDLE RING RD & ZEIGLER BLVD

 7 6:31 amDEERFIELD & ZEIGLER BLVD

 8 6:45 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 200574 - JANET MAYO - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:05 pmDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:20 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 3 2:48 pmDEERFIELD DR & ZEIGLER BLVD

 4 2:49 pmMIDDLE RING RD & ZEIGLER BLVD

 5 2:52 pmTANNER ST & BARKER DR E

 6 2:53 pmBARKER DR W & JAMES ST

 7 2:54 pmATHEY RD & JAMES ST

 8 2:57 pmATHEY & ZEIGLER BLVD (@ONE STOP)

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

200582Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 200582 -TERRA WILKINSON - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:05 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:25 amBAUMHAUER DR & TUCKER DR

 3 6:27 am2511 ST STEPHENS RD

 4 6:29 amST STEPHENS RD & OLD CITRONELLE HWY

 5 6:31 amST STEPHENS RD & CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD S (CHURCH ON 45)

 6 6:33 amOLD CITRONELLE HWY & LOVE AVE

 7 6:35 amOLD CITRONELLE HWY & OAKTREE RD

 8 6:36 amOLD CITRONELLE HWY & WEISBROD AVE

 9 6:38 amOLD CITRONELLE HWY & SHELTON BEACH RD

 10 6:40 am1738 SHELTON BEACH RD

 11 6:42 amEVERETTE RD & SHELTON BEACH RD

 12 6:44 am2301 SHELTON BEACH ROAD

 13 6:45 amW MYERS RD & SHELTON BEACH RD @ STORE

 14 6:55 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 200582 - TERRA WILKINSON - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 2 2:45 pmW MYERS RD & SHELTON BEACH RD @ STORE

 3 2:47 pm2301 SHELTON BEACH ROAD

 4 2:48 pmEVERETTE RD & SHELTON BEACH RD

 5 2:50 pm1738 SHELTON BEACH RD

 6 2:53 pmSHELTON BEACH RD & OLD CITRONELLE HWY

 7 2:55 pmOLD CITRONELLE HWY & WEISBROD AVE

 8 2:56 pmOLD CITRONELLE & OAK TREE RD

 9 2:57 pmOLD CITRONELLE HWY & LOVE AVE

 10 3:00 pmST STEPHENS RD & CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD S

 11 3:02 pmST STEPHENS RD & OLD CITRONELLE HWY

 12 3:03 pm2511 ST STEPHENS RD

 13 3:05 pmBAUMHAUER DR & TUCKER DR

 14 3:10 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

200587Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 200587 - FELECIA OTT - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:20 am1640 NORTHVIEW DR

 3 6:21 amEASTVIEW DR & LARKWOOD DR

 4 6:22 amEASTVIEW DR & PHILLIPS LN

 5 6:25 amLAPINE & MARCHAL LN

 6 6:28 amWOLF RIDGE RD & HOLLEMAN DR

 7 6:30 amWOLF RIDGE RD & PICKETT DR

 8 6:45 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 200587 - FELECIA OTT - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:15 pmDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 3 2:58 pm1640 NORTHVIEW DR

 4 2:59 pmEASTVIEW DR & LARKWOOD DR

 5 3:00 pmEASTVIEW DR & PHILLIPS LN

 6 3:03 pmLAPINE & MARCHAL LN

 7 3:05 pmWOLF RIDGE RD & HOLLEMAN DR

 8 3:06 pmWOLF RIDGE RD & PICKETT DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

2008106Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 2008106 - NORMA COLLINS - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:24 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:28 am1066 CODY RD @ HALLMARK APTS

 3 6:29 amCODY RD & VICTOR RD

 4 6:32 am1421 CODY RD N @ TRLR PRK ON THE LEFT

 5 6:34 amCODY RD EXT & LANGDON DR

 6 6:35 amGENTILLY DR W & GENTILLY DR N

 7 6:55 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 2008106 - NORMA COLLINS - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 3 2:48 pmHOWELLS FERRY RD & GENTILLY DR W

 4 2:50 pm1644 GENTILLY DR W

 5 2:51 pmCODY RD EXT & LANGDON DR

 6 2:53 pm1421 CODY RD N @ TRLR PRK ON THE LEFT

 7 2:56 pmCODY RD & VICTOR RD

 8 2:58 pm1066 CODY RD @ HALLMARK APTS

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

2008108Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 2008108 - AMBERLY MULLENAX - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amMGM PARK SITE

 2 6:34 amCHALLEN CIR N & ZEIGLER BLVD

 3 6:36 amCHALET DR W & ZEIGLER BOULEVARD

 4 6:38 amZEIGLER BLVD & PARKMONT CIR E

 5 6:39 amCENTERWOOD DR & ZEIGLER BLVD

 6 6:55 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 2008108 - AMBERLY MULLENAX - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:10 pmMGM PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 3 2:50 pmCENTERWOOD DR & ZEIGLER BLVD

 4 2:52 pmZEIGLER BLVD & PARKMONT CIR E

 5 2:55 pmCHALET DR E & ZEIGLER BOULEVARD

 6 2:57 pmCHALLEN CIR N & ZEIGLER BLVD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

2008111Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 2008111 - HEATHER COLEMAN - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amMGM PARK SITE

 2 6:30 amWOODCREST DR & RIDGEWOOD DR

 3 6:33 amHONOR ST & DIANE DR

 4 6:35 amOVERLOOK RD & MORLEE DR @ APTS

 5 6:38 amCOLONIAL CIR S & COLONIAL CIR W

 6 6:40 amCOLONIAL OAKS DR & COLONIAL CIR S

 7 6:41 amFOREST OAK DR S & HIGHLAND FOREST DR

 8 6:43 amCOLONIAL OAKS DR N & FOREST PARK DR

 9 6:55 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 2008111 - HEATHER COLEMAN - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 2 2:50 pmCOLONIAL OAKS DR N & FOREST PARK DR

 3 2:51 pmHIGHLAND FOREST DR S & HIGHLAND FOREST DR

 4 2:52 pmCOLONIAL OAKS DR & COLONIAL CIR S

 5 2:53 pmCOLONIAL CIR S & COLONIAL CIR W

 6 2:58 pmOVERLOOK RD & MORLEE DR @ APTS

 7 3:00 pmHONOR ST & DIANE DR

 8 3:05 pmWOODCREST DR & RIDGEWOOD DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

2008141Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 2008141 - ALICE MELINDA ELLIS - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:25 amJESSIE ST & MCARTHUR AVE

 3 6:26 am1ST AVE & JESSIE ST

 4 6:28 amJESSIE ST & CARTER AVE

 5 6:30 amJESSIE ST & WEALTHY ST

 6 6:55 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 2008141 - ALICE MELINDA ELLIS - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 2 2:40 pmJESSIE ST & MCARTHUR AVE

 3 2:42 pm1ST AVE & JESSIE ST

 4 2:45 pmJESSIE ST & CARTER AVE

 5 2:50 pmJESSIE ST & WEALTHY AVE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

200893Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 200893 - NACHOLEA MOSE - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:31 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:35 amOVERLOOK RD & WITHERS AVE

 3 6:36 amMIDDLE RING RD & WOODCREST DR

 4 6:37 amOVERLOOK RD & LUCERNE DR

 5 6:45 amHOWELLS FERRY RD & WITHERS ST

 6 6:47 amHOWELLS FERRY RD & DONHAM PL

 7 6:50 amMORGENTHAU DR & UNIVERSITY AVE

 8 6:55 am5828 SPYGLASS DR

 9 6:55 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 200893 - NACHOLEA MOSE - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 2 2:40 pm5828 SPYGLASS DR

 3 2:45 pmMORGENTHAU DR & UNIVERSITY AVE

 4 2:50 pmHOWELLS FERRY RD & DONHAM PL

 5 2:55 pmHOWELLS FERRY RD & WITHERS ST

 6 2:56 pmMIDDLE RING RD & WOODCREST DR

 7 3:00 pmOVERLOOK RD & WITHERS AVE

 8 3:05 pmOVERLOOK RD & LUCERNE DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

200896Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 200896 - EMILY HENDRICKSON - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:14 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:20 amCHAMBORD LN & WOLF RIDGE RD

 3 6:21 amSTANFORD DR & WOLF RIDGE RD

 4 6:23 amCORNELL DR & STANFORD DR

 5 6:25 amCHAMBORD LN & CORNELL DR

 6 6:29 amDICKSON LN & WOLF RIDGE RD

 7 6:31 amWOLF RIDGE RD & FEEDMILL RD

 8 6:36 am2008 WOLF RIDGE RD @ WOODLAND APTS

 9 6:41 am1644 WOLF RIDGE RD @ HOPE CHAPEL CHURCH

 10 6:55 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 200896 - EMILY HENDRICKSON - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:10 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 3 2:44 pm1644 WOLF RIDGE RD @ HOPE CHAPEL CHURCH

 4 2:49 pm2008 WOLF RIDGE RD @ WOODLAND APTS

 5 2:52 pmWOLF RIDGE RD & FEEDMILL RD

 6 2:56 pmDICKSON LN & WOLF RIDGE RD

 7 3:00 pmCHAMBORD LN & WOLF RIDGE RD

 8 3:03 pmCHAMBORD LN & CORNELL DR

 9 3:05 pmCORNELL DR & STANFORD DR

 10 3:07 pmSTANFORD DR & WOLF RIDGE RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

201132Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201132 - LUISA CHARLTON - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:25 amBEAR FORK RD & STOVALL ST

 3 6:26 amBEAR FORK RD & OWENS ST

 4 6:31 amMYERS ROAD & GRACE AVENUE

 5 6:33 amW MYERS RD & ORMERD RD

 6 6:36 amLOTT RD & WESTLAND RD

 7 6:37 amLOTT RD & EVERETT RD

 8 6:40 amLOTT RD & SENATOR DR

 9 6:42 amLOTT RD & PARK PINES RD S

 10 6:44 amJAMETT CIR & LOTT RD

 11 6:50 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 201132 - LUISA CHARLTON - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:10 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:40 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 3 2:44 pmJAMETT CIR & LOTT RD

 4 2:45 pmLOTT RD & PARK PINES RD S

 5 2:47 pmLOTT RD & SENATOR DR

 6 2:48 pmLOTT RD & W MYERS RD

 7 2:49 pmLOTT RD & WESTLAND RD

 8 2:50 pmLOTT RD & EVERETT RD

 9 2:56 pmBEAR FORK RD & OWENS ST

 10 2:57 pmBEAR FORK RD & STOVALL ST

 11 3:03 pmMYERS ROAD & GRACE AVENUE

 12 3:05 pmW MYERS RD & ORMERD RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

201254Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201254 - JOHN CONYERS - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:29 amCHAMBORD LN & WOLF RIDGE RD

 3 6:29 amSTANFORD RD & WOLF RIDGE RD

 4 6:30 amCORNELL DR & STANFORD RD

 5 6:32 amCORNELL DR & CHAMBORD LN

 6 6:33 amLEJEUNE DR & LAPINE DR

 7 6:35 amLAPINE DR & BEAU TERRA DR S

 8 6:37 amBEAU TERRA DR S & WOLF RIDGE RD

 9 6:40 am4350 MOFFETT RD @ ST. MARYS HOME

 10 6:48 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 201254 - JOHN CONYERS - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 2 2:50 pmCHAMBORD LN & WOLF RIDGE RD

 3 2:51 pmSTANFORD RD & WOLF RIDGE RD

 4 2:53 pmCORNELL DR & STANFORD RD

 5 2:55 pmCORNELL DR & CHAMBORD LN

 6 2:56 pmLEJEUNE DR & LAPINE DR

 7 3:00 pmLAPINE DR & BEAU TERRA DR S

 8 3:01 pmBEAU TERRA DR S & WOLF RIDGE RD

 9 3:03 pm4350 MOFFETT RD @ ST. MARYS HOME

 10 3:10 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

201292Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201292 - ALLISON TAYLOR - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:25 amFIRST AVE & BUTLER ST

 3 6:28 amFIRST AVE & RUBY ST

 4 6:29 amCARTER AVE & ROACH ST

 5 6:35 amBERKLEY AVE & OWENS ST

 6 6:38 amBUTLER ST & WARSAW AVE

 7 6:55 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 201292 - ALLISON TAYLOR - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:14 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 3 2:45 pmFIRST AVE & BUTLER ST

 4 2:48 pmFIRST AVE & RUBY ST

 5 2:50 pmCARTER AVE & ROACH ST

 6 2:55 pmBUTLER ST & WARSAW AVE

 7 2:58 pmBERKLEY AVE & OWENS ST

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

201423Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201423 - SONYA MALONE - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:14 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:38 amGREENWAY DR S & HYDE CT

 3 6:39 amGREENWAY DR W & ORANGEBURG DR S

 4 6:41 amGREENWAY DR N & BOWIE CT

 5 6:42 amGREENWAY DR N & NORFOLK CT

 6 6:44 amGREEN WAY DR E & CARNEGIE ST

 7 6:46 amANDERS DR & LORENA DR

 8 6:47 amANDERS DR & VALDEZ ST

 9 6:50 amMIDDLE RING RD & WOODCREST DR

 10 6:54 am5320 OVERLOOK RD

 11 6:55 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 201423 - SONYA MALONE - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 2 2:31 pm5320 OVERLOOK RD

 3 2:33 pmMIDDLE RING RD & WOODCREST DR

 4 2:38 pmANDERS DR & VALDEZ ST

 5 2:40 pmANDERS DR & LORENA DR

 6 2:41 pmGREEN WAY DR E & CARNEGIE ST

 7 2:43 pmGREENWAY DR S & HYDE CT

 8 2:44 pmGREENWAY DR W & ORANGEBURG DR S

 9 2:45 pmGREENWAY DR N & BOWIE CT

 10 2:47 pmGREENWAY DR N & NORFOLK CT

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

201425Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201425 - SHARLA HARRIS - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:31 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:45 amWILKINS RD & MOFFETT RD

 3 6:47 amWILKINS RD & AUTUMNDALE DR

 4 6:50 amMOFFETT RD & PINE GROVE RD

 5 6:52 amMOFFETT RD & TAREYTON DR

 6 6:54 amPHILLIPS LN & MOFFETT RD

 7 6:55 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 201425 - SHARLA HARRIS - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 2 2:30 pmMOFFETT RD & TAREYTON DR

 3 2:32 pmMOFFETT RD & PINE GROVE RD

 4 2:34 pmWILKINS RD & MOFFETT RD

 5 2:36 pmWILKINS RD & AUTUMNDALE DR

 6 2:41 pmPHILLIPS LN & MOFFETT RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

201427Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201427 - ELLA WATSON - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:55 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 6:11 amFOREST DALE DR & MARIETTA DR S

 3 6:13 amDRUID DR & MARIETTA DR N

 4 6:17 amFOREST COVE DR & MOFFETT RD

 5 6:18 amMOFFETT RD & STEVENS LN

 6 6:19 amMOFFETT RD & CARRE DR E

 7 6:21 amOAK LANE DR & MOFFETT RD

 8 6:23 amJEAN DR & RICHARD RD

 9 6:23 amRICHARD RD & MOFFETT CT

 10 6:28 amMOFFETT RD & WOODLEY RD

 11 6:43 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 12 7:00 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201427 - ELLA WATSON - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 2 3:00 pmFOREST DALE DR & MARIETTA DR S

 3 3:01 pmDRUID DR & MARIETTA DR N

 4 3:06 pmFOREST COVE DR & MOFFETT RD

 5 3:07 pmMOFFETT RD & STEVENS LN

 6 3:08 pmMOFFETT RD & CARRE DR E

 7 3:10 pmOAK LANE DR & MOFFETT RD

 8 3:12 pmJEAN DR & RICHARD RD

 9 3:12 pmRICHARD RD & MOFFETT CT

 10 3:17 pmMOFFETT RD & WOODLEY RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

201479Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201479 - JADA WRIGHT - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:30 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:18 amLANCE CT & PRINCETON WOODS BLVD

 3 6:20 am1800 PRINCETON WOODS DR E

 4 6:23 amSOUTHHAMPTON WAY & PRINCETON WOODS DR E

 5 6:24 amSOUTHHAMPTON WAY & WESTOVER WAY

 6 6:25 amGREEN FOREST DR & PRINCETON WOODS DR S

 7 6:30 amSUMMER PLACE DR E & HOWELLS FERRY RD

 8 6:45 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 201479 - JADA WRIGHT - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 2 2:30 pmSUMMER PLACE DR E & HOWELLS FERRY RD

 3 2:32 pmLANCE CT & PRINCETON WOODS BLVD

 4 2:33 pm1800 PRINCETON WOODS DR E

 5 2:35 pmSOUTHHAMPTON WAY & PRINCETON WOODS DR E

 6 2:38 pmSOUTHHAMPTON WAY & WESTOVER WAY

 7 2:39 pmGREEN FOREST DR & PRINCETON WOODS DR S

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

201630Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201630 - GREGORY THAMES - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:48 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 6:50 amWASSON ST & MAIN ST

 3 6:52 amMAIN ST W & MT SINAI AVE

 4 6:54 amBOAZ AVENUE & TILL STREET

 5 6:55 amBRANCH AVE & HWY 45

 6 7:00 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 7 7:10 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201630 - GREGORY THAMES - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 2 2:40 pmBRANCH AVE & HWY 45

 3 2:45 pmBOAZ AVENUE & TILL STREET

 4 2:50 pmMAIN ST W & MT SINAI AVE

 5 2:55 pmWASSON ST & MAIN ST

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

201631Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201631 - PATRICIA VAUGHN - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 6:22 amLEEDS AVE & BELLMEAD AVE

 3 6:25 amMCABOY ST & LEEDS AVE S

 4 6:50 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 201631 - PATRICIA VAUGHN - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 2 2:40 pmLEEDS AVE & BELLMEAD AVE

 3 2:45 pmMCABOY ST & LEEDS AVE S

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

201635Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201635 - LISA BUCHANAN - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:13 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 6:21 am3408 MISSILE ST

 3 6:22 am4001 ANTON ST @ ANTON SQUARE APARTMENTS

 4 6:25 amBEAR FORK RD & BRUCEWOOD DR W

 5 6:29 amSHELTON BEACH RD EXT & PALLISTER PL N

 6 6:30 am1900 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ FOREST HILL APTS

 7 6:32 am1800 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ BRENT HILL APTS

 8 6:35 amBEARFORK RD & STEADHAM

 9 6:45 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 201635 - LISA BUCHANAN - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 2 2:53 pmBEAR FORK RD & STEADHAM DR

 3 2:56 pmSHELTON BEACH RD EXT & PALLISTER PL N

 4 2:57 pm1900 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ FOREST HILL APTS

 5 2:59 pmSHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ BRENTHILL APTS

 6 3:05 pmBEAR FORK RD & BRUCEWOOD DR W

 7 3:08 pm4001 ANTON ST @ ANTON SQUARE APARTMENTS

 8 3:09 pm3408 MISSILE ST

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

201644Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201644 - SARA NELSON - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:19 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:30 amJUDSON DR E & UNIVERSITY BLVD

 3 6:34 amUNIVERSITY BLVD & WILLIAM & MARY ST

 4 6:38 amZEIGLER BLVD & KENSINGTON DR

 5 6:39 amZEIGLER BLVD & DAVID LANGAN DR E

 6 6:43 amFOREST HILL DR & PRINCETON DR

 7 6:52 amHIGHPOINT BLVD & AMHURST DR

 8 6:54 amHIGHPOINT BLVD & BRUNSWICK DR

 9 6:55 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 201644 - SARA NELSON - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 2 2:31 pmHIGHPOINT BLVD & BRUNSWICK DR

 3 2:33 pmHIGHPOINT BLVD & AMHURST DR

 4 2:42 pmFOREST HILL DR & PRINCETON DR

 5 2:46 pmZEIGLER BLVD & DAVID LANGAN DR E

 6 2:47 pmZEIGLER BLVD & KENSINGTON DR

 7 2:51 pmUNIVERSITY BLVD & WILLIAM & MARY ST

 8 2:53 pmJUDSON DR E & UNIVERSITY BLVD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 03/08/2019

Revised

201869Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201869 - DELORES BARREN - TO BLOUNT HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:20 amCOLONIAL LN E & HOWELLS FERRY RD

 3 6:25 amPRINCESS HELEN RD & CARLISLE DR E

 4 6:27 amSCOTTSDALE DR & SCOTTSDALE CT

 5 6:29 amCARLISLE DR E & CARLISLE DR N

 6 6:32 amOVERLOOK RD & DEERWOOD DR E

 7 6:34 am5504 OVERLOOK RD

 8 6:35 amBRADMAR DR & VIENNA AVE

 9 6:37 amRACINE AVE & MCINTYRE DR

 10 6:55 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

ZONE 2 - 201869 - DELORES BARREN - FROM BLOUNT HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL (0120)

 2 2:53 pmCOLONIAL LN E & HOWELLS FERRY RD

 3 2:55 pmPRINCESS HELEN RD & CARLISLE DR E

 4 2:57 pmSCOTTSDALE DR & SCOTTSDALE CT

 5 2:58 pmCARLISLE DR E & CARLISLE DR N

 6 2:59 pmDOTHAN ST & MISSISSIPPI ST

 7 3:00 pmOVERLOOK RD & DEERWOOD DR E

 8 3:01 pm5504 OVERLOOK RD

 9 3:02 pmBRADMAR DR & VIENNA AVE

 10 3:03 pmRACINE AVE & MCINTYRE DR

Mobile County Schools


